
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Class N° Cognome Nome gen Anno Società h m s
1 513 Bert Paolo M 1978 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 12 30,60
2 568 Nota Paolo M 1982 GSE Agnelli 1 13 27,70
3 510 Becchio Lorenzo M 1993 Atl Pinerolo 1 17 46,20
4 630 Attardi Fabrizio M 1968 Atl Monterosa 1 18 26,70
5 501 Rostan Andrea M 1998 Atletica Saluzzo 1 19 49,70
6 543 Gaido Daniele M 1975 ASD Volare 1 21 14,20
7 527 Coalova Giovanni M 1959 Valle Varaita 1 21 40,00
8 615 Brunofranco Paolo M 1968 SD Baudenasca 1 21 44,70
9 536 Falla Emanuele M 1983 Equilibra Running Team 1 21 52,90
10 618 Sardanapoli Ezio M 1963 ASD Valli Lanzo 1 21 58,70
11 552 Hollosi Roman M 1968 CT Torino 1 22 20,00
12 549 Goitre Danilo M 1974 Atl Pinerolo 1 24 26,60
13 564 Martina Silvano M 1965 SD Baudenasca 1 24 58,60
14 612 Laurenti Gilberto M 1968 SKF 1 26 41,10
15 621 Valocchi Mario M 1984 Libero 1 27 09,00
16 503 Allemano Marco M 1958 Valle Varaita 1 27 13,80
17 583 Ronchail Gabriele M 1973 Val Pellice 1 27 20,80
18 614 Peverengo Remo M 1966 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 27 27,40
19 597 Viano Flavio M 1965 GSE Agnelli 1 27 47,40
20 511 Beltramino Osvaldo M 1962 ASD Volare 1 27 56,60
21 620 Viglione Giorgio M 1974 Pam Mondovì 1 28 06,40
22 631 Aglì Ugo M 1963 Val Pellice 1 28 20,30
23 599 Zanello Paolo M 1985 Apple Run 1 28 23,20
24 563 Marras Piero Antonio M Val Pellice 1 28 28,30
25 582 Roccati Giorgio M 1968 Vigone che Corre 1 28 35,90
26 628 Pons Patrick M 1975 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 28 43,10
27 601 Bergese Simone M 1976 Libero 1 29 01,50
28 523 Cenacchi Alessandro M 1971 Find the cure 1 29 09,90
29 619 Poetto Giovanni M 1965 Val Pellice 1 30 15,00
30 565 Rovej Luca M 1971 Vigone che Corre 1 30 34,80
31 506 Barale Matteo M 1987 Libero 1 30 46,30
32 622 Bonato Boris M 1994 Libero 1 30 59,70
33 566 Menusan Loris M 1972 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 31 03,30
34 509 Barra Mauro M 1967 Valle Varaita 1 31 17,70
35 515 Boaglio Mauro Chiaffredo M 1970 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 31 58,10
36 535 Falco Mauro M 1961 Val Pellice 1 32 41,00
37 701 Cagnotti Franca F 1976 Sportification 1 32 47,10
38 558 Long Andrea M 1974 Val Pellice 1 32 53,50
39 587 Sappè Roberto M 1971 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 33 24,90
40 588 Sappè Diego M 1977 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 33 26,50
41 586 Martina Marco M 1980 Val Pellice 1 33 35,00
42 529 Costabello Luca M 1974 Val Pellice 1 33 40,20
43 596 Ughetto Ferruccio Clemente M 1952 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 33 48,30
44 710 Chiri Cinzia F 1970 Val Pellice 1 33 49,10
45 581 Ribotta Mauro M 1969 SC Angrogna 1 34 06,30
46 591 Sobrero Valter M 1978 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 34 14,90
47 518 Borletto Alfio M 1965 Vigone che Corre 1 34 27,40
48 578 Poncino Paolo Alberto M 1966 Biella Running 1 34 50,90
49 553 Laggiard Emanuele M 1964 SD Baudenasca 1 35 00,30
50 514 Bin Fabio M 1967 Cedas Fiat 1 35 03,20
51 709 Chialvo Martina F 1987 Valle Varaita 1 35 11,50
52 522 Cavallo Pierangelo M 1966 Valle Varaita 1 35 13,70



53 598 Viotto Giuseppe M 1964 Vigone che Corre 1 35 34,80
54 572 Pavesio Giorgio M Pod TO 1 35 43,00
55 516 Bondioli Marco M 1993 Libero 1 35 46,60
56 611 Maranetto Fulvio M 1955 Val Pellice 1 35 52,20
57 507 Barberis Antonio M 1950 SD Baudenasca 1 35 52,80
58 569 Pagotto Albino M 1969 Vigone che Corre 1 35 53,10
59 567 Michelis Davide M 1982 Vigone che Corre 1 36 01,00
60 550 Graglia Vincenzo M 1960 ASD Volare 1 36 05,90
61 521 Castellano Ferruccio M 1954 Val Pellice 1 36 10,40
62 556 Levrino Gianfranco M 1953 SD Baudenasca 1 36 54,10
63 562 Marino Carlo M 1942 SD Baudenasca 1 37 33,00
64 609 Buniva Roberto M 1968 SC Angrogna 1 37 36,20
65 594 Terzi Giancarlo M 1967 Tappo Rosso 1 37 49,30
66 547 Giai Fabrizio M 1977 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 38 07,40
67 606 Besson Marco M 1975 SC Angrogna 1 38 14,50
68 624 Degiovanni Marco M 1963 Valle Varaita 1 38 52,90
69 560 Manavella Luciano M 1955 Val Pellice 1 39 02,50
70 626 Bottiglieri Massimo M 1964 Val Pellice 1 39 11,20
71 526 Chiri Duilio M 1958 ASD Volare 1 39 28,60
72 613 Folco Mauro M 1972 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 39 37,70
73 634 Formisano Valter M 1965 TO021 1 39 45,30
74 629 Pons Ivo M 1961 SC Angrogna 1 40 00,90
75 538 Ferrero Eugenio M 1966 Vigone che Corre 1 40 26,80
76 559 Manavella Massimo M 1975 SD Baudenasca 1 40 27,10
77 633 Perrone Roberto M 1968 Vigone che Corre 1 40 28,10
78 721 Ruzzon Cristina F 1970 Vigone che Corre 1 40 40,90
79 551 Gullì Angelo M 1953 SD Baudenasca 1 40 47,00
80 595 Trombotto Andrea M 1974 ASD Lavoratori Intesa 1 41 21,90
81 610 Dentis Roberto M 1967 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 41 26,70
82 705 Bricarello Martina F 1974 Find the cure-Cral P.te 1 41 29,60
83 632 Borelli Giuseppe M 1973 SD Baudenasca 1 41 53,30
84 508 Barotto Alessandro M 1994 Libero 1 42 50,70
85 554 Lazzari Paolo M 1966 Vigone che Corre 1 43 06,50
86 541 Fierro Cosimo M 1960 Vigone che Corre 1 43 06,70
87 627 Solera Gianni M 1973 Vigone che Corre 1 43 06,90
88 530 Cucco Massimo M 1967 Vigone che Corre 1 43 21,70
89 607 Barra Flavio M 1983 SD Baudenasca 1 43 32,40
90 502 Allaix Simone M 1979 Libero 1 43 34,70
91 544 Galliano Silvio M 1955 SD Baudenasca 1 43 36,90
92 590 Savoia Alessandro M 1968 SanPioX 1 43 38,50
93 593 Stara Massimo M 1963 Vigone che Corre 1 43 42,70
94 704 Bonnet Daniela F 1963 Sport Club Angrogna 1 43 47,20
95 534 Destefanis Giampiero M 1972 Libero 1 43 55,10
96 548 Giaveno Fabrizio M 1974 SD Baudenasca 1 44 31,60
97 623 Mirto Ivan M 1971 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 44 50,20
98 571 Palard Denis M 1984 SC Angrogna 1 46 23,20
99 537 Faure Mario M 1968 Apple Run 1 46 57,50
100 519 Buttigliero Piergiorgio M 1970 Apple Run 1 47 00,90
101 702 Baral Elena F 1957 ASD Volare 1 47 02,80
102 706 Caciotto Carolina F 1978 Alpini Trofarello 1 47 06,10
103 540 Feyles Enrico M 1969 Alpini Trofarello 1 47 13,40
104 574 Peyrot Morgan M 1972 SC Angrogna 1 47 16,60
105 504 Antoard Fausto M 1962 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 47 36,10
106 617 Ferrato Gabriele M 1986 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 47 56,20
107 561 Mandile Marco M 1962 Vigone che Corre 1 48 00,00
108 533 Depetris Roberto M 1968 SD Baudenasca 1 48 00,30



109 715 Faure Rolland Daniela F 1963 Libero 1 48 00,70
110 575 Pilloni Andrea M 1973 Val Pellice 1 48 26,50
111 584 Ronchiato Stellio M 1950 Val Pellice 1 49 02,30
112 531 Cutri Daniele M 1995 Podistica Tranese 1 49 27,50
113 577 Plos Sergio M 1976 Podistica Tranese 1 49 29,30
114 545 Galosso Claudio M 1952 ASD Volare 1 49 34,70
115 719 Pallavicini Denise F 1982 Libero 1 49 57,70
116 546 Gerbino Massimiliano M 1971 Libero 1 50 06,60
117 716 Forneron Marzia F 1968 SD Baudenasca 1 50 18,70
118 625 Tortone Stefano M 1982 Vigone che Corre 1 50 21,80
119 604 Laratore Alessandro M 1970 Gasm 1 50 28,90
120 576 Plavan Daris M 1975 SD Baudenasca 1 50 31,50
121 605 Zancanaro Patrizio M 1969 Gasm 1 50 55,90
122 528 Collino Mauro M 1958 SD Baudenasca 1 51 43,20
123 723 Seu Sara F 1967 Val Pellice 1 51 50,70
124 608 Celano Felice M 1972 SD Baudenasca 1 51 52,60
125 524 Charbonnier Ugo M 1952 Valle Varaita 1 51 55,00
126 532 Degiovanni Carlo M 1953 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 52 17,80
127 600 Civera Paolo M 1962 Val Pellice 1 52 36,40
128 579 Rainaudo Davide M 1977 SD Baudenasca 1 52 43,30
129 727 Vernacchio Maria Grazia F 1978 Vigone che Corre 1 53 08,40
130 573 Perrot Luca M 1976 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 54 02,10
131 703 Boglione Donatella F 1967 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 54 26,30
132 585 Rosanò Domenico M 1969 SD Baudenasca 1 54 40,90
133 580 Rainaudo Enrico M 1974 Apple Run 1 54 55,10
134 512 Bergese Carlo M 1969 Vigone che Corre 1 55 17,60
135 517 Bonifetto Massimo M 1974 Libero 1 57 41,40
136 725 Standoli Antonella F 1969 Val Pellice 1 58 13,50
137 712 Conti Arianna F 1974 SD Baudenasca 1 58 44,50
138 707 Castagno Maria Grazia F 1962 SD Baudenasca 1 58 48,30
139 718 Palard Simona F 1977 Sport Club Angrogna 2 00 23,00
140 557 Long Ettore M 1951 SD Baudenasca 2 00 43,00
141 717 Katarzyna Emilia F 1969 Vigone che Corre 2 00 58,70
142 729 Goggi Rosanna F 1965 Atl Giò 22 Rivera 2 01 38,20
143 542 Fornasari Gino M 1958 ASD Volare 2 02 52,00
144 589 Sartori Gianluigi M 1969 Pod TO 2 03 18,80
145 602 Rossotto Piero M 1961 Base Running 2 06 26,80
146 724 Solaro Simona F 1970 ASD Volare 2 07 08,10
147 520 Castagno Livio M 1968 SD Baudenasca 2 09 55,80
148 714 Dalpozzo Sabrina F 1970 SD Baudenasca 2 09 58,10
149 713 Costabel Ivana F 1956 SD Baudenasca 2 10 06,40
150 603 Vaschetto Stefano M 1969 Pod Valle Infernotto 2 10 51,10
151 708 Catalin Sara F 1973 Sport Club Angrogna 2 10 57,00
152 720 Patria Silvia F 1978 SD Baudenasca 2 14 15,90
153 635 Loffredo Alfredo M 1976 Vigone che Corre 2 17 36,20
154 722 Sardo Elena F 1973 Libero 2 17 48,00
155 711 Colomba Elisa F 1983 SD Baudenasca 2 24 01,40
156 726 Stefani Graziella F 1943 SD Baudenasca 2 24 03,40
157 539 Ferri Claudio M 1942 ASD Volare 2 26 19,60
158 592 Solaro Eugenio M 1957 Apple Run 3 15 38,90
159 616 Ghiano Dario M 1973 SD Baudenasca 3 15 44,60

728 Tanase Nicoletta F 1975 TO021 non completato
505 Balocchi Mario M non partito
525 Charbonnier Patrick M 1978 Valle Varaita non partito
570 Paira Giampaolo M non partito



CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Class N° Cognome Nome gen Anno Società h m s
1 513 Bert Paolo M 1978 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 12 30,60
2 568 Nota Paolo M 1982 GSE Agnelli 1 13 27,70
3 510 Becchio Lorenzo M 1993 Atl Pinerolo 1 17 46,20
4 630 Attardi Fabrizio M 1968 Atl Monterosa 1 18 26,70
5 501 Rostan Andrea M 1998 Atletica Saluzzo 1 19 49,70
6 543 Gaido Daniele M 1975 ASD Volare 1 21 14,20
7 527 Coalova Giovanni M 1959 Valle Varaita 1 21 40,00
8 615 Brunofranco Paolo M 1968 SD Baudenasca 1 21 44,70
9 536 Falla Emanuele M 1983 Equilibra Running Team 1 21 52,90
10 618 Sardanapoli Ezio M 1963 ASD Valli Lanzo 1 21 58,70
11 552 Hollosi Roman M 1968 CT Torino 1 22 20,00
12 549 Goitre Danilo M 1974 Atl Pinerolo 1 24 26,60
13 564 Martina Silvano M 1965 SD Baudenasca 1 24 58,60
14 612 Laurenti Gilberto M 1968 SKF 1 26 41,10
15 621 Valocchi Mario M 1984 Libero 1 27 09,00
16 503 Allemano Marco M 1958 Valle Varaita 1 27 13,80
17 583 Ronchail Gabriele M 1973 Val Pellice 1 27 20,80
18 614 Peverengo Remo M 1966 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 27 27,40
19 597 Viano Flavio M 1965 GSE Agnelli 1 27 47,40
20 511 Beltramino Osvaldo M 1962 ASD Volare 1 27 56,60
21 620 Viglione Giorgio M 1974 Pam Mondovì 1 28 06,40
22 631 Aglì Ugo M 1963 Val Pellice 1 28 20,30
23 599 Zanello Paolo M 1985 Apple Run 1 28 23,20
24 563 Marras Piero Antonio M Val Pellice 1 28 28,30
25 582 Roccati Giorgio M 1968 Vigone che Corre 1 28 35,90
26 628 Pons Patrick M 1975 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 28 43,10
27 601 Bergese Simone M 1976 Libero 1 29 01,50
28 523 Cenacchi Alessandro M 1971 Find the cure 1 29 09,90
29 619 Poetto Giovanni M 1965 Val Pellice 1 30 15,00
30 565 Rovej Luca M 1971 Vigone che Corre 1 30 34,80
31 506 Barale Matteo M 1987 Libero 1 30 46,30
32 622 Bonato Boris M 1994 Libero 1 30 59,70
33 566 Menusan Loris M 1972 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 31 03,30
34 509 Barra Mauro M 1967 Valle Varaita 1 31 17,70
35 515 Boaglio Mauro Chiaffredo M 1970 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 31 58,10
36 535 Falco Mauro M 1961 Val Pellice 1 32 41,00
37 558 Long Andrea M 1974 Val Pellice 1 32 53,50
38 587 Sappè Roberto M 1971 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 33 24,90
39 588 Sappè Diego M 1977 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 33 26,50
40 586 Martina Marco M 1980 Val Pellice 1 33 35,00
41 529 Costabello Luca M 1974 Val Pellice 1 33 40,20
42 596 Ughetto Ferruccio Clemente M 1952 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 33 48,30
43 581 Ribotta Mauro M 1969 SC Angrogna 1 34 06,30
44 591 Sobrero Valter M 1978 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 34 14,90
45 518 Borletto Alfio M 1965 Vigone che Corre 1 34 27,40
46 578 Poncino Paolo Alberto M 1966 Biella Running 1 34 50,90
47 553 Laggiard Emanuele M 1964 SD Baudenasca 1 35 00,30
48 514 Bin Fabio M 1967 Cedas Fiat 1 35 03,20
49 522 Cavallo Pierangelo M 1966 Valle Varaita 1 35 13,70
50 598 Viotto Giuseppe M 1964 Vigone che Corre 1 35 34,80
51 572 Pavesio Giorgio M Pod TO 1 35 43,00
52 516 Bondioli Marco M 1993 Libero 1 35 46,60
53 611 Maranetto Fulvio M 1955 Val Pellice 1 35 52,20



54 507 Barberis Antonio M 1950 SD Baudenasca 1 35 52,80
55 569 Pagotto Albino M 1969 Vigone che Corre 1 35 53,10
56 567 Michelis Davide M 1982 Vigone che Corre 1 36 01,00
57 550 Graglia Vincenzo M 1960 ASD Volare 1 36 05,90
58 521 Castellano Ferruccio M 1954 Val Pellice 1 36 10,40
59 556 Levrino Gianfranco M 1953 SD Baudenasca 1 36 54,10
60 562 Marino Carlo M 1942 SD Baudenasca 1 37 33,00
61 609 Buniva Roberto M 1968 SC Angrogna 1 37 36,20
62 594 Terzi Giancarlo M 1967 Tappo Rosso 1 37 49,30
63 547 Giai Fabrizio M 1977 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 38 07,40
64 606 Besson Marco M 1975 SC Angrogna 1 38 14,50
65 624 Degiovanni Marco M 1963 Valle Varaita 1 38 52,90
66 560 Manavella Luciano M 1955 Val Pellice 1 39 02,50
67 626 Bottiglieri Massimo M 1964 Val Pellice 1 39 11,20
68 526 Chiri Duilio M 1958 ASD Volare 1 39 28,60
69 613 Folco Mauro M 1972 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 39 37,70
70 634 Formisano Valter M 1965 TO021 1 39 45,30
71 629 Pons Ivo M 1961 SC Angrogna 1 40 00,90
72 538 Ferrero Eugenio M 1966 Vigone che Corre 1 40 26,80
73 559 Manavella Massimo M 1975 SD Baudenasca 1 40 27,10
74 633 Perrone Roberto M 1968 Vigone che Corre 1 40 28,10
75 551 Gullì Angelo M 1953 SD Baudenasca 1 40 47,00
76 595 Trombotto Andrea M 1974 ASD Lavoratori Intesa 1 41 21,90
77 610 Dentis Roberto M 1967 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 41 26,70
78 632 Borelli Giuseppe M 1973 SD Baudenasca 1 41 53,30
79 508 Barotto Alessandro M 1994 Libero 1 42 50,70
80 554 Lazzari Paolo M 1966 Vigone che Corre 1 43 06,50
81 541 Fierro Cosimo M 1960 Vigone che Corre 1 43 06,70
82 627 Solera Gianni M 1973 Vigone che Corre 1 43 06,90
83 530 Cucco Massimo M 1967 Vigone che Corre 1 43 21,70
84 607 Barra Flavio M 1983 SD Baudenasca 1 43 32,40
85 502 Allaix Simone M 1979 Libero 1 43 34,70
86 544 Galliano Silvio M 1955 SD Baudenasca 1 43 36,90
87 590 Savoia Alessandro M 1968 SanPioX 1 43 38,50
88 593 Stara Massimo M 1963 Vigone che Corre 1 43 42,70
89 534 Destefanis Giampiero M 1972 Libero 1 43 55,10
90 548 Giaveno Fabrizio M 1974 SD Baudenasca 1 44 31,60
91 623 Mirto Ivan M 1971 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 44 50,20
92 571 Palard Denis M 1984 SC Angrogna 1 46 23,20
93 537 Faure Mario M 1968 Apple Run 1 46 57,50
94 519 Buttigliero Piergiorgio M 1970 Apple Run 1 47 00,90
95 540 Feyles Enrico M 1969 Alpini Trofarello 1 47 13,40
96 574 Peyrot Morgan M 1972 SC Angrogna 1 47 16,60
97 504 Antoard Fausto M 1962 GSP80 Pomaretto 1 47 36,10
98 617 Ferrato Gabriele M 1986 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 47 56,20
99 561 Mandile Marco M 1962 Vigone che Corre 1 48 00,00
100 533 Depetris Roberto M 1968 SD Baudenasca 1 48 00,30
101 575 Pilloni Andrea M 1973 Val Pellice 1 48 26,50
102 584 Ronchiato Stellio M 1950 Val Pellice 1 49 02,30
103 531 Cutri Daniele M 1995 Podistica Tranese 1 49 27,50
104 577 Plos Sergio M 1976 Podistica Tranese 1 49 29,30
105 545 Galosso Claudio M 1952 ASD Volare 1 49 34,70
106 546 Gerbino Massimiliano M 1971 Libero 1 50 06,60
107 625 Tortone Stefano M 1982 Vigone che Corre 1 50 21,80
108 604 Laratore Alessandro M 1970 Gasm 1 50 28,90
109 576 Plavan Daris M 1975 SD Baudenasca 1 50 31,50



110 605 Zancanaro Patrizio M 1969 Gasm 1 50 55,90
111 528 Collino Mauro M 1958 SD Baudenasca 1 51 43,20
112 608 Celano Felice M 1972 SD Baudenasca 1 51 52,60
113 524 Charbonnier Ugo M 1952 Valle Varaita 1 51 55,00
114 532 Degiovanni Carlo M 1953 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 52 17,80
115 600 Civera Paolo M 1962 Val Pellice 1 52 36,40
116 579 Rainaudo Davide M 1977 SD Baudenasca 1 52 43,30
117 573 Perrot Luca M 1976 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 54 02,10
118 585 Rosanò Domenico M 1969 SD Baudenasca 1 54 40,90
119 580 Rainaudo Enrico M 1974 Apple Run 1 54 55,10
120 512 Bergese Carlo M 1969 Vigone che Corre 1 55 17,60
121 517 Bonifetto Massimo M 1974 Libero 1 57 41,40
122 557 Long Ettore M 1951 SD Baudenasca 2 00 43,00
123 542 Fornasari Gino M 1958 ASD Volare 2 02 52,00
124 589 Sartori Gianluigi M 1969 Pod TO 2 03 18,80
125 602 Rossotto Piero M 1961 Base Running 2 06 26,80
126 520 Castagno Livio M 1968 SD Baudenasca 2 09 55,80
127 603 Vaschetto Stefano M 1969 Pod Valle Infernotto 2 10 51,10
128 635 Loffredo Alfredo M 1976 Vigone che Corre 2 17 36,20
129 539 Ferri Claudio M 1942 ASD Volare 2 26 19,60
130 592 Solaro Eugenio M 1957 Apple Run 3 15 38,90
131 616 Ghiano Dario M 1973 SD Baudenasca 3 15 44,60



CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Class N° Cognome Nome gen Anno Società h m s
1 701 Cagnotti Franca F 1976 Sportification 1 32 47,10
2 710 Chiri Cinzia F 1970 Val Pellice 1 33 49,10
3 709 Chialvo Martina F 1987 Valle Varaita 1 35 11,50
4 721 Ruzzon Cristina F 1970 Vigone che Corre 1 40 40,90
5 705 Bricarello Martina F 1974 Find the cure-Cral P.te 1 41 29,60
6 704 Bonnet Daniela F 1963 Sport Club Angrogna 1 43 47,20
7 702 Baral Elena F 1957 ASD Volare 1 47 02,80
8 706 Caciotto Carolina F 1978 Alpini Trofarello 1 47 06,10
9 715 Faure Rolland Daniela F 1963 Libero 1 48 00,70
10 719 Pallavicini Denise F 1982 Libero 1 49 57,70
11 716 Forneron Marzia F 1968 SD Baudenasca 1 50 18,70
12 723 Seu Sara F 1967 Val Pellice 1 51 50,70
13 727 Vernacchio Maria Grazia F 1978 Vigone che Corre 1 53 08,40
14 703 Boglione Donatella F 1967 Pod Valle Infernotto 1 54 26,30
15 725 Standoli Antonella F 1969 Val Pellice 1 58 13,50
16 712 Conti Arianna F 1974 SD Baudenasca 1 58 44,50
17 707 Castagno Maria Grazia F 1962 SD Baudenasca 1 58 48,30
18 718 Palard Simona F 1977 Sport Club Angrogna 2 00 23,00
19 717 Katarzyna Emilia F 1969 Vigone che Corre 2 00 58,70
20 729 Goggi Rosanna F 1965 Atl Giò 22 Rivera 2 01 38,20
21 724 Solaro Simona F 1970 ASD Volare 2 07 08,10
22 714 Dalpozzo Sabrina F 1970 SD Baudenasca 2 09 58,10
23 713 Costabel Ivana F 1956 SD Baudenasca 2 10 06,40
24 708 Catalin Sara F 1973 Sport Club Angrogna 2 10 57,00
25 720 Patria Silvia F 1978 SD Baudenasca 2 14 15,90
26 722 Sardo Elena F 1973 Libero 2 17 48,00
27 711 Colomba Elisa F 1983 SD Baudenasca 2 24 01,40
28 726 Stefani Graziella F 1943 SD Baudenasca 2 24 03,40

728 Tanase Nicoletta F 1975 TO021 non completato



NON COMPETITIVA

class Pett. Nome Cognome h m s
1 1 DRUA MAURO M 0 37 55,9
2 55 SARAGOSI MASSIMO M 0 39 57,7
3 24 FERRANTE MASSIMO M 0 40 38
4 52 TRON MANUEL M 0 42 58,5
5 84 GIORDANO MAURO M 0 43 30,7
6 54 FARINA LUCA M 0 43 38,2
7 59 ROBERT GINO M 0 43 43,8
8 76 BERTOLA MILENA F 0 43 50,2
9 87 MARTINAT FABRIZIO M 0 44 28,6
10 64 APREA PAOLO M 0 46 17,9
11 63 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO M 0 47 11,5
12 103 CAMUSSO BRUNA F 0 47 12,4
13 25 TOMAO FRANCESCO M 0 49 11,5
14 126 MERCOL MARTINA F 0 50 16,5
15 50 LE DONNE GOFFREDO M 0 50 49,4
16 93 BREUZA KATIUSHA F 0 53 31,8
17 47 COLOMBA ENRICO M 0 53 57
18 31 SANNA ALESSIO M 0 54 14,2
19 5 DOGLIO CHIARA F 0 54 42,7
20 26 NEGRO CLAUDIO M 0 55 56,6
21 58 SORASSO MARGHERITA F 1 0 34,4
22 56 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO M 1 0 35,8

fuori gara 728 TANASE NICOLETTA F 1 1 16,8
23 92 PONS NADIA F 1 1 29
24 86 BREUSA ELENA F 1 1 30,2
25 8 RUZZON ROBERTA F 1 3 20,1
26 4 BARRA RENATO M 1 3 21,3

6 FRANCIA PAOLO M
2 MAZUMDER GIORGIA F
3 PARADISI GABRIELLA GABRIELLA F
7 OUDRY MIRIAM F
9 SAINATO MARIA F
11 VERNE VILMA F
12 FERRARI LUIGI M
13 AINARDI DANILO M
15 AINARDI GAIA F
16 BERGER LOREDANA F
17 AINARDI MARISA F
18 ROSSO GABRIELLA F
19 AMBROGIO ILARIA F
20 BOTTA SERGIO M
22 GARIBOGLIO GIANNA F
23 GAGNOR ARMANDO M
27 NEGRO  MARCO M
28 CAVAGNINO SIMONE M
29 CAVAGNINO ALBERTO M
30 SIBILLE ELENA F
32 SCARAFIA CLAUDIO M
33 CANAVOSIO CARLA F
34 AVALIS CARLA F
35 BARBERO ANTONELLA F
36 MANAVELLA PIERGIORGIO M



37 MERCOL CARLA F
38 RAINAUDO ETTORE M
39 SAMMARTINO ANGELA F
41 RAINAUDO ADELE F
42 RAINAUDO AIDA F
43 MAINERO NICOLETTA F
45 UGHETTO SILVANA F
46 PANERO GIOVANNA F
48 QUAGLINO FABRIZIO M
49 DEZZANI ALESSANDRA F
51 CHIESA PATRIZIA F
57 RIZZA LUISA F
60 AMBROSINI LUISA F
61 GALLIANA PAOLA F
62 DELLADONNA EMANUELA F
65 LANNI TAMARA F
67 RAVASI FILIPPO M
69 FOSSATO MONICA F
70 FORTE ANTONELLA F
71 LAPPA CAROLA F
73 SCRIVANO MARIELLA F
74 MANAVELLA LAURA F
75 VIOLATO NOI M
78 BOSCO ROSELLA F
79 FRESCO GIULIA F
80 FRESCO DAVIDE F
81 TAGLIAFERRO ELSA F
82 LINGUA ROBERTO M
83 CAVALLOTTO ALESSANDRA F
85 DIGILIO FRANCESCA F
88 AVARO CARLA F
89 BERGESE MAILOU F
90 BERGESE MARIA F
91 BERGESE ACHILLE M
94 RE GRAZIELLA F
95 DEHO OLIVIA F
96 PONSO ISABELLA F
97 PAGLIANO DELIA F
98 SANNERIS ANNA MARIA F
99 MORAT ALESSIA F
100 MORAT ELISA F
101 CIVRA SAMUEL M
102 ATTINASI CONCETTA F
104 BARRA MARIA LUISA F
105 VOTTERO CARLO M
106 ROSSI LIVIANA F
107 SPANO ALESSANDRO M
108 ROMANO RENATO M
109 COMBA SILVIA F
110 GANGI CHIODO LUISA F
111 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA F
112 TRUCCO MONICA F
113 BONINO PAOLA F
114 POLZELLA ROSANNA F
115 CANALE MARA F
116 LIN MARGHERITA F



117 CASALE REGINALDA F
118 POLLIOTTO EZIO M
119 CARDETTI GIUSEPPE M
120 FORNELLI GIACOMO M
121 SCARRICO FILIPPO M
122 DATTA LUCA M
123 CHIAPPERO BARBARA F
124 APPENDINO NICOLETTA F
125 APPENDINO CRISTINA F
128 MELIA SUSANNA F
129 RIBOTTA SABINA F
130 MAURILIO SILVESTRO M


